Commercial Site Conversion 2025

ASCE Carolinas Student Symposium
SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS Hosted by Clemson University

[:[] IVI P ET I TI U N ﬁzrallldl\?uéSeZE)rtz)?n Danielson

Technical Design

Final Results Proposal
Comp
Point
School School Rank s
NC State 1 100 NCSU 1 40
The Citadel 2 875 CIT 2 36
NC A&T 3 825 NCAT 3 32
UNC Charlotte 4 70 UNCC 4 28

Poster

Sustainability

Comp

Point
School Rank s
NCSU 1 20
CIT 2 18
NCAT 3 16
UNCC 4 14
Interview



NCSU
CIT

NCAT
UNCC

AW N P

15
135
12
10.5

NCSU 1 25
NCAT 2 225
CIT 3 20
UNCC 4 175

Printed April 12, 2025

Final



Points

40
36
32
28

School
NCSU
CIT
NCAT
UNCC

Rank

A W DN PP

Points

20
18
16
14



Note: Fan |

Points

15
135
12
10.5

School
NCSU
NCAT
CIT
UNCC

Rank

A W DN PP

Points
25
225
20
175

Competitiol






n points are assigned based on component ranking and have no correlation to the raw scores as evalua






ted by the judges.



