

Commercial Site Conversion 2025

Carolinas Student Symposium

Hosted by Clemson University April 10-12, 2025

Head Judge: Tom Danielson

Final Results

		Comp Point
School	Rank	S
NC State	1	100
The Citadel	2	87.5
NC A&T	3	82.5
UNC Charlotte	4	70

Technical Design Proposal

				-	
		Comp Point			Comp Point
School	Rank		School	Rank	
NCSU	1	40	NCSU	1	20
CIT	2	36	CIT	2	18
NCAT	3	32	NCAT	3	16
UNCC	4	28	UNCC	4	14

Sustainability

Poster

Interview



		Comp Point			Comp Point
School	Rank	S	School	Rank	S
NCSU	1	15	NCSU	1	25
CIT	2	13.5	NCAT	2	22.5
NCAT	3	12	CIT	3	20
UNCC	4	10.5	UNCC	4	17.5

Printed April 12, 2025 Final

Directions: hide extra rows befo Points		School	Rank	Points	
	40	NCSU		1	20
	36	CIT		2	18
	32	NCAT		3	16
	28	UNCC		4	14

Ро	ints		School	Rank	Po	ints
Note: Fan I	15		NCSU		1	25
	13.5		NCAT		2	22.5
	12		CIT		3	20
	10.5		UNCC		4	17.5
		13.5 12	Note: Fan I 15 13.5 12	Note: Fan I 15 NCSU 13.5 NCAT 12 CIT	Note: Fan I 15 NCSU 13.5 NCAT 12 CIT	Note: Fan I 15 NCSU 1 13.5 NCAT 2 12 CIT 3

Directions: verify correct spreadsheet status before printing ('Start' sheet, cell B133)

Current Status Final Competition



